Position

Police Commander
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Chief
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Records Supervisor

Police Officer

Other Positions Held

Police Chief

Police Commander
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Commander

Police Corporal

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

City

Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach

Seal Beach

Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$251,340
$247,643
$214,009
$205,142
$200,050
$192,681
$187,528
$185,437
$178,562
$173,196
$172,195
$170,230
$169,585
$167,671
$164,941
$155,773
$152,127
$151,405
$142,335
$139,415
$137,566
$132,940
$132,652
$132,625
$132,205
$127,708
$123,732
$111,973

$93,421

$92,270

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,110
$48,747
$45,858
$56,634
$40,380
$45,849
$40,449
$52,237
$47,247
$35,751
$12,191
$38,639
$44.449
$42,520
$44,660
$36,173
$41,654
$36,295
$36,858
$41,654
$46,062
$32,336
$43,424
$40,829
$41,412
$35,450
$37,493
$36,887
$32,067
$19,701



Police Sergeant

Lead Community Services
Officer

Senior Community Services
Officer

Senior Community Services
Officer

Senior Community Services
Officer

Senior Community Services
Officer

Senior Community Services
Officer

Senior Community Services
Officer

Police Officer

Senior Community Services
Officer

Executive Assistant

Senior Community Services
Officer

Accounting Technician
Community Service Officer

Senior Community Services
Officer

Senior Community Services
Officer

Senior Community Services
Officer

Police Officer
Police Aide PT
Police Aide PT
Police Aide PT
Police Aide PT
Crossing Guard PT

Seal Beach

Seal Beach

Seal Beach

Seal Beach

Seal Beach

Seal Beach

Seal Beach

Seal Beach

Seal Beach

Seal Beach

Seal Beach

Seal Beach

Seal Beach
Seal Beach

Seal Beach

Seal Beach

Seal Beach

Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach

Seal Beach

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$90,309
$88,804

$82,259

$76,980

$76,269

$75.418

$75,177

$74,739

$73,241
$70,472

$67,655
$65,005

$64,794
$64,775
$63,523

$57,080

$52,299

$44,559
$24,744
$15,156
$13,544
$13,173
$11,012

$17,633
$12,520

$22,517

$24,206

$14,913

$19,430

$17.116

$26,914

$23,051
$17,140

$18,406
$12,461

$18,825
$17,042
$14,564

$12,907

$14,091

$9,455
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Crossing Guard PT
Crossing Guard PT
Police Aide PT

Police Officer

Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Reserve Police Officer
Reserve Police Officer
Reserve Police Officer
Police Officer

Reserve Police Officer

Crossing Guard PT

Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach
Seal Beach

Seal Beach

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$5,699
$4,827
$4,755
$3,893
$3,368
$3,368
$2,200
$2,200
$2,200
$2,000
$1,400

$967

$0
$0
$0
$717
$424
$424
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



