Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Commander	Police Chief	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$251,340	\$63,110
Police Sergeant		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$247,643	\$48,747
Police Sergeant		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$214,009	\$45,858
Police Sergeant	Police Commander	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$205,142	\$56,634
Police Corporal	Police Sergeant	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$200,050	\$40,380
Police Corporal	Police Sergeant	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$192,681	\$45,849
Police Corporal		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$187,528	\$40,449
Police Sergeant	Police Commander	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$185,437	\$52,237
Police Sergeant		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$178,562	\$47,247
Police Officer	Police Corporal	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$173,196	\$35,751
Police Chief		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$172,195	\$12,191
Police Officer	Police Sergeant	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$170,230	\$38,639
Police Corporal	Police Sergeant	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$169,585	\$44,449
Police Officer		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$167,671	\$42,520
Police Officer		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$164,941	\$44,660
Police Officer		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$155,773	\$36,173
Police Officer		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$152,127	\$41,654
Police Officer		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$151,405	\$36,295
Police Officer		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$142,335	\$36,858
Police Officer		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$139,415	\$41,654
Police Officer		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$137,566	\$46,062
Police Officer		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$132,940	\$32,336
Police Officer		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$132,652	\$43,424
Police Officer		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$132,625	\$40,829
Police Officer		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$132,205	\$41,412
Police Officer		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$127,708	\$35,450
Police Officer		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$123,732	\$37,493
Police Officer		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$111,973	\$36,887
Police Records Supervisor		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$93,421	\$32,067
Police Officer		Seal Beach	Police Department	\$92,270	\$19,701

Police Sergeant	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$90,309	\$17,633
Lead Community Services Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$88,804	\$12,520
Senior Community Services Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$82,259	\$22,517
Senior Community Services Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$76,980	\$24,206
Senior Community Services Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$76,269	\$14,913
Senior Community Services Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$75,418	\$19,430
Senior Community Services Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$75,177	\$17,116
Senior Community Services Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$74,739	\$26,914
Police Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$73,241	\$23,051
Senior Community Services Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$70,472	\$17,140
Executive Assistant	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$67,655	\$18,406
Senior Community Services Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$65,005	\$12,461
Accounting Technician	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$64,794	\$18,825
Community Service Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$64,775	\$17,042
Senior Community Services Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$63,523	\$14,564
Senior Community Services Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$57,080	\$12,907
Senior Community Services Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$52,299	\$14,091
Police Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$44,559	\$9,455
Police Aide PT	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$24,744	\$0
Police Aide PT	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$15,156	\$0
Police Aide PT	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$13,544	\$0
Police Aide PT	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$13,173	\$0
Crossing Guard PT	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$11,012	\$0

Crossing Guard PT	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$5,699	\$0
Crossing Guard PT	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$4,827	\$0
Police Aide PT	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$4,755	\$0
Police Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$3,893	\$717
Police Sergeant	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$3,368	\$424
Police Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$3,368	\$424
Reserve Police Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$2,200	\$0
Reserve Police Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$2,200	\$0
Reserve Police Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$2,200	\$0
Police Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$2,000	\$0
Reserve Police Officer	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$1,400	\$0
Crossing Guard PT	Seal Beach	Police Department	\$967	\$0